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L'International SAMAK 2024
Montréal, 21- - 23-6-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 3
2024-06-21 - 10:17

200m Breaststroke

11 years and older
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 17

0 BELANGER, Maxim
1 FAN, Ethan

2 WU, Warren

3 PICARD, Nicolas

4 SOLTANI, llyes

5 LIU, Gavin

6 LEVEILLEE, Mathis

7 SHABALIN F, Gregory
8 JACKMAN, Abigail M
9 QUELLET, Mathilde

Heat 2 of 17

GASCON, Melodie
LEBLANC, William
BILLETTE, Florent
GAGNON, Aurelie

JOLLY SSAMULA, Jordan
MCINTYRE, Derek P
KANG, Joseph

MENARD, Elliot
TERRAULT, Juliette

9 SONG, Yige

oOo~NOOOThA~,WNPEO

Heat 3 of 17

BARTCZAK, Maxime
MALCOLM, Evan
EDDRIEF, Wassim
TSANG, Oliver
BRENT, Liam
BISHAY, Ramzy
HANS, Charles
CABANA, Clement
GAUTHIER, Florence
WANG, Leo Jingwei

©CoOoO~NOOUDMWNPEO

Heat 4 of 17

0 VIJAYARAGHAVAN, Rachel
1 GUILLETTE, Benjamin
DAUPHINAIS, Alexia
CARRIER, Zoe

DAVOUST, Maxence

FELX, Lily

STEEVES, Molly

DEMERS, Etienne
DUMAIS, Jules

SISLEY, Stephanie

©CoOoO~NOUPMWN

Age

16
15
17
20
16
17
17
14
15
20

17
15
15
18
16
17
15
14
16
12

15
15
15
17
17
20
15
16
14
13

14
15
19
14
13
15
16
15
17
15

Les Dauphins de Rimouski
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Granite Gators Swim Team

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Les Requins d
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
EDGE Swim Club

Club de natation Megophias

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club De Natation Sherbrooke

Elite

Club De Natation Sherbrooke
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

EDGE Swim Club

Elite

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

Velox

Granite Gators Swim Team

Elite

Granite Gators Swim Team
Granite Gators Swim Team

Dorval Swim Club

Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

Granite Gators Swim Team

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Equipe de natation de Cowansville
Club de natation St-Hyacinthe
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Northumberland Aquatic Club

Unik

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Granite Gators Swim Team

2:54.65
2:50.26
2:46.63
2:42.21
2:34.29
2:40.53
2:42.06
2:47.87
2:53.37
2:56.04
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2:55.07
2:51.73
2:47.30
2:43.01
2:36.51
2:41.08
2:46.14
2:49.69
2:53.95
2:56.14
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2:55.12
2:51.93
2:47.65
2:43.63
2:37.19
2:41.52
2:46.57
2:49.77
2:54.26
2:56.42

rrOrrOrrOrrOrr

3:02.38
3:00.41
2:59.35
2:58.97
2:57.48
2:58.82
2:59.23
2:59.74
3:00.67
3:03.08
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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L'International SAMAK 2024
Montréal, 21- - 23-6-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 3, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 5 of 17

ROBILLARD, Xavier
DANEAU, Elie
DUFFIN, Madelyn
CARDINAL, Eymeric
LEE, Ethan
TRUDEL, Marjorie
ROBERT, Leo
CHEN, Christopher
BARLOW, Henri
CHE, Brian

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 6 of 17

OLAFSDOTTIR, Elsa J
CHOUBANE, Sami

LIU, NingXi
TOURANGEAU, Lyvia
EMOND, Aryelle
CHIASSON, Liam
PILON, Alicia

MOYLAN, Annaliese |
ZHANG, Walrian XuGeng
BRENT, Owen

o
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Heat 7 of 17

COULL, Chloe
JOBIN, Eve
THOMAS, Jillian
MCKENZIE, Liliane
MAHEU, Isaac
RANDS, Catherine
BIUNNO, Allison M
BROWN, William
HUGHES, Graeme
ROUMANOS, Roy

o
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Heat 8 of 17

LALIBERTE, Camelia
STARNINO, Alexander
BRASSEUR, Ella
OUCHIHA, Adam
DAHMANI, Adam
ZHANG, Samuel
CUl,Yi

NGUYEN, Laurent
OANA, Laurence
FUOCO, Alexandre

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

14
15
14
15
14
16
14
12
15
15

16
14
15
16
14
16
16
17
14
14

15
16
17
13
13
15
17
14
15
14

15
15
13
13
16
12
12
13
13
13

Club de natation St-Hyacinthe

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Dorval Swim Club

Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Club Agquatique Saint-Constant
Velox

Granite Gators Swim Team

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

EDGE Swim Club

Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest
Dorval Swim Club

Club Aguatique Calac Lasalle

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
EDGE Swim Club

Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Granite Gators Swim Team

Granite Gators Swim Team
Unik

Northumberland Aquatic Club
Velox

Velox

Swim Ottawa

EDGE Swim Club

Swim Ottawa

Granite Gators Swim Team
Club De Natation Sherbrooke

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Dorval Swim Club

Granite Gators Swim Team
Natation Gatineau

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Dorval Swim Club

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

3:07.98
3:06.61
3:06.33
3:04.72
3:03.16
3:00.34
3:05.16
3:02.77
3:06.92
3:09.12
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3:13.24
3:08.33
3:11.88
3:10.62
3:10.38
3:10.52
3:10.88
2:48.65
3:12.94
3:13.43
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3:17.48
3:16.59
3:11.99
3:14.39
3:13.82
3:13.95
3:14.89
3:16.14
3:17.32
3:13.86

mwrrrrrOrrOrwnwr

3:20.05
3:20.00
3:19.73
3:19.09
3:18.29
3:18.88
3:19.27
3:15.86
3:20.00
3:20.56
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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L'International SAMAK 2024
Montréal, 21- - 23-6-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 3, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 9 of 17

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

BRENNAN, Sienna
WHITE, Grace
LAPIERRE, Melissa
SCRIVENS, Emmanuelle
MARION, Laurence
LEBLANC, Jeremy
REZVANI, Artin

SHAO, Daniel
HARWOOD, Lauren
BERUBE, Gabriel

Heat 10 of 17

o
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HITCHCOCK, Leah
NYKANOROV, Emma

QUINTAL, Flavie

ROJAS, Emilie

COOK, James

LEVEILLEE, Paulina

GERVAIS, Florence

PETERS, Mya A

BOISVERT, Emy
RANDRIAMOELIARIVONY, Rodo

Heat 11 of 17

o
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LAFERRIERE, Laurence
GEHRING, Claire

LIN, Anson

PENG, lan

MCROBBIE, Emma
BAZINET, Antoine
CHEN, Skye

VANIER, Malya
HAYES, Ella

SCOTT, Anthony

Heat 12 of 17

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

NAGIRNEAC, Alexandra
CHARBONNEAU, Emrick
HICKLING, Gwen

DONDOS, Oana

HILLIER, Malcolm

THOMAS, Ronan

MARTINEAU, Jeremy

ANGER, Finley W

LEFEBVRE, Charles
KRASSAKOPOULOS, Angelina

14
16
12
19
16
12
13
13
13
15

16
11
15
14
12
15
11
17
12
13

12
13
13
12
15
15
11
15
14
13

12
13
12
12
11
12
15
14
16
15

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Granite Gators Swim Team

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Velox

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club de natation Megophias
Natation Gatineau

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Granite Gators Swim Team

Velox

Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Unik

EDGE Swim Club

Club de natation Megophias
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Elite

Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Dorval Swim Club

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation St-Hyacinthe
Natation Gatineau

Unik

Swim Ottawa

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville

Dorval Swim Club

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Northumberland Aquatic Club
Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord
EDGE Swim Club

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de natation Saint-Laurent

3:24.86
3:23.54
3:22.20
3:21.81
3:21.28
3:17.58
3:22.17
3:18.27
3:24.64
3:25.00

r o wnwrrrOrrr

3:27.97
3:23.75
3:27.10
3:26.16
3:21.15
3:25.89
3:27.07
3:27.65
3:23.86
3:23.95

nwunrrrmnrrromnr

3:28.31
3:32.10
3:27.16
3:30.85
3:28.13
3:30.81
3:26.81
3:31.52
3:32.42
3:28.69

mwrroorrrOonr wm

3:35.99
3:31.44
3:34.96
3:34.05
3:29.11
3:33.61
3:34.32
3:35.31
3:35.69
3:36.04
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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L'International SAMAK 2024
Montréal, 21- - 23-6-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 3, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 13 of 17

FU, Yiheng
DAI, Annchi
CARBERY, Tristan
RICHARD, Sophie

BOUCHER, Marianne
GROLEAU, Leslie
ALIZADEH, Arsham
MORISSETTE, Lea
BUSSIERES, Lauren

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 14 of 17

ANDRUS, Chloe
ROUKEMA, Carlin

XU, Zhongyuan
SHEMTOV, Natan

DOIG, Isla P

THIBAULT, Joanie

LIU, Mark

MITREA, Victor Gabriel
FAN, Ryan

DAIGLE, Pierre-Alexandre

o
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Heat 15 of 17

0 LEMIEUX, Jules
1 HURTUBISE, Adele

2 KARA, Elif

3 GRENIER, Leo

4 LAPERRIERE, Florence
5 KEARNS, Lyv

6 LELIEVRE, Karelle

7 BOUROUBA, Sirine

8 SIU, Lauren

9 QUAN, Eleanor

Heat 16 of 17

TOUGAS, Heloise
DEAN, Zoe

DUFFEY, Quinn
VOICULESCU, Amy Lara
THOMAS, Amelia
BORDUAS, alexandre
VAN SICKLE, Madeline
FANG, Brayden

CARON, Leonie

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

BIKOUT MECHING, Emiace Raphaelle

NAVARRETE ESPITIA, Charlotte

12
14
13
13
12
11
12
14
12
15

11
12
12
13
12
14
13
12
12
12

12
13
14
13
11
14
16
16
12
11

13
12
11
12
12
12
12
13
14
11

Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Club de natation Megophias
Velox

Natation Gatineau

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Unik

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Unik

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Northumberland Aquatic Club

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Granite Gators Swim Team

EDGE Swim Club

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Agquatique Calac Lasalle
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Elite

Club De Natation Sherbrooke
Club Agquatique Saint-Constant
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Unik

Club de natation Megophias
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Club De Natation Sherbrooke
Swim Ottawa

Swim Ottawa

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Northumberland Aquatic Club
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Club De Natation Sherbrooke
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

3:38.18
3:37.49
3:37.25
3:36.85
3:36.80
3:32.58
3:32.67
3:37.27
3:38.06
3:38.48
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3:42.73
3:41.72
3:36.89
3:39.55
3:38.99
3:39.49
3:36.82
3:37.28
3:42.57
3:43.01
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3:44.27
3:48.25
3:41.66
3:41.06
3:43.19
3:43.48
3:45.94
3:43.05
3:44.12
3:44.43

nununrrrrunonr on

3:57.59
3:58.71
3:54.72
3:53.76
3:49.65
3:48.36
3:54.68
3:56.16
3:55.44
4:06.29

rohrrronrrrrrrwm

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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L'International SAMAK 2024
Montréal, 21- - 23-6-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 3, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 17 of 17

ROGER, Simone

ROGER, Rose

LANOUETTE, Alice

LECLERC, Marie-Jeanne
OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin
BAGHDADI, Yara

SUN, Tee

ROBERT, Elise

MAMAR, Ryan Ait

NAVROTCHI, Leya

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

11
14
12
11
11
13
13
14
17
13

Club de natation du Centre de la Mauricie
Club de natation du Centre de la Mauricie
Unik

Natation Gatineau

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Velox

Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord

255

4:15.98 S
4:07.63 L
4:05.02 S

2555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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